
PARCIALES ETAPA1 COMPLETA
Pos. Equipo Cat.

Hora

Inicio

Hora 

Fin

Tiempo

Total

Puntos

Total

Score

100

Tiempo

S1

Puntos

S1

Neutraliz.

barranco

Trans.

1

Tiempo

S2

Puntos

S2

Trans.

2

Tiempo

S3

Puntos

S3

Neutral.

rappel

Neutral.

escalada

Trans.

3

Tiempo

S4

Puntos

S4

Neutral.

kayak

Trans.

4

Tiempo

S5

Puntos

S5

Trans.

5

Tiempo

S6

Puntos

S6

1 VIDARAID ELITE 10:00:00 1:05:04 14:58:58 73 0:20:41 1:46:42 13 0:01:52 0:07:33 2:55:43 15 0:06:55 1:27:02 12 0:02:37 0:00:04 0:08:28 1:12:23 6 0:01:33 0:11:51 3:45:10 17 0:07:01 2:43:23 11

2 BIMBACHE EXTREM -LXS ELITE 10:00:00 1:12:49 15:05:47 73 0:25:29 1:48:09 13 0:03:11 0:07:21 2:58:32 15 0:04:44 1:33:22 12 0:03:41 0:00:04 0:08:58 1:14:49 6 0:00:06 0:15:23 3:23:39 17 0:02:27 2:55:52 11

3 TURBOCLIMBERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:51:30 15:31:58 73 0:19:18 2:04:40 13 0:01:00 0:05:43 3:12:53 15 0:07:54 1:30:56 12 0:11:26 0:00:03 0:05:02 1:06:09 6 0:00:03 0:13:37 3:47:17 17 0:09:01 2:36:56 11

4 PEÑA GUARA-HOKO ELITE 10:00:00 1:46:11 15:37:03 73 0:18:52 1:48:45 13 0:02:02 0:10:52 3:10:52 15 0:02:25 1:42:41 12 0:06:58 0:00:02 0:10:43 1:13:21 6 0:00:06 0:15:05 3:46:54 17 0:06:16 2:41:09 11

5 WWW.RAIDCALAMOCHA.COM AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:48:35 15:38:56 73 0:18:46 1:51:49 13 0:01:03 0:08:59 2:44:15 15 0:08:06 1:36:38 12 0:01:30 0:00:03 0:09:01 1:21:10 6 0:00:03 0:18:37 3:30:56 17 0:16:41 3:11:19 11

6 YAENCONTRE.COM - HAGLOFS ELITE 10:00:00 1:54:53 15:44:17 73 0:26:13 1:44:46 13 0:00:06 0:08:00 3:05:33 15 0:06:15 1:43:24 12 0:10:24 0:00:02 0:12:54 1:15:02 6 0:00:04 0:17:05 3:40:01 17 0:09:50 2:44:38 11

7 PEÑA GUARA-AVENTURA AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:33:59 16:21:35 73 0:21:29 1:53:28 13 0:01:32 0:08:05 2:58:37 15 0:05:10 1:31:49 12 0:03:47 0:00:02 0:05:59 1:07:59 6 0:00:03 0:11:27 3:41:09 17 0:09:25 4:01:34 11

8 MERIDA BIKES-IMPERDIBLE AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:23:09 17:03:02 73 0:25:39 1:52:48 13 0:01:56 0:07:19 3:43:32 15 0:04:06 1:48:10 12 0:11:05 0:00:02 0:06:34 1:05:20 6 0:00:04 0:13:15 4:21:19 17 0:19:08 2:42:45 11

9 KELTOI ELITE 10:00:00 3:58:37 17:48:52 73 0:20:47 1:50:32 13 0:00:04 0:10:00 3:19:12 15 0:05:06 1:42:59 12 0:09:34 0:00:01 0:15:04 1:22:07 6 0:00:06 0:24:52 4:25:56 17 0:16:25 3:26:07 11

10 MISJUEVESRAID AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:17:54 18:06:11 72 0:33:09 1:52:41 13 0:00:51 0:09:07 3:21:54 15 0:09:41 1:35:20 12 0:03:43 0:00:05 0:08:09 1:13:58 6 0:00:04 0:13:02 4:51:15 17 0:14:37 3:38:35 10

11

GALLAECIA AVENTURA

SOMOZAS EXTREME 2011 AV.MIX 10:07:00 1:37:19 15:24:43 71 0:21:39 1:52:29 13 0:00:26 0:05:53 2:44:37 15 0:03:33 1:53:05 10 0:05:04 0:00:03 0:06:40 1:12:53 6 0:00:03 0:11:26 3:23:36 17 0:04:44 3:18:32 11

12 ASTUR EXTEM LOS MARTINEZ AV.MIX 10:07:00 4:08:54 17:59:06 71 0:25:44 2:16:21 13 0:00:48 0:09:05 3:03:36 15 0:09:37 1:52:44 12 0:01:56 0:00:01 0:07:20 1:09:26 6 0:00:03 0:24:16 4:37:03 17 0:26:39 3:14:27 9

13 TURISMODEPRIEGO.COM ELITE 10:00:00 4:46:49 18:27:18 71 0:22:16 2:06:07 13 0:00:58 0:15:39 3:19:06 15 0:11:55 1:45:52 12 0:18:25 0:00:02 0:14:07 1:33:04 6 0:00:06 0:23:51 4:29:04 17 0:21:32 3:05:14 9

14 MisJueves - CxM AV.MIX 10:07:00 2:53:13 16:27:02 68 0:37:13 2:07:31 13 0:00:50 0:09:53 3:34:06 15 0:09:46 1:40:22 12 0:02:39 0:00:02 0:14:13 0:01:45 1 0:15:40 0:24:02 4:42:02 17 0:21:29 2:05:29 11

15 CASPORROS DE LA PEDRERA 1 AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:23:05 17:05:15 68 0:29:55 1:57:09 13 0:00:34 0:13:07 4:05:33 15 0:08:33 1:41:51 12 0:00:43 0:00:02 0:05:16 0:01:52 1 0:09:31 0:28:03 4:51:14 17 0:09:59 2:41:53 11

16 VETERINARIA HIMALAYA AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:15:38 18:01:03 66 0:25:52 2:17:37 13 0:01:02 0:08:07 4:09:07 15 0:04:28 1:45:33 12 0:06:32 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:38:05 17 0:16:12 4:08:27 10

17 RAIDERMANIA ELX AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:27:51 18:08:25 66 0:26:35 2:13:22 13 0:01:13 0:11:00 3:32:43 15 0:10:33 1:56:05 12 0:04:42 0:00:02 0:07:00 0:02:00 1 0:06:29 0:31:10 5:18:12 17 0:15:43 3:11:36 9

18 NO-CITY.COM ELITE 10:00:00 4:30:00 18:14:03 65 0:29:25 2:05:00 13 0:01:22 0:09:30 3:33:17 15 0:08:19 1:42:16 12 0:14:26 0:00:02 0:11:00 1:31:01 6 0:00:07 0:27:01 4:43:26 17 0:06:39 2:51:12 3

19 RASPABAR AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:56:34 16:32:24 64 0:28:57 2:09:01 13 0:01:48 0:09:47 3:43:59 13 0:10:18 1:34:01 12 0:06:35 0:00:03 0:16:05 0:02:15 1 0:08:44 0:17:57 3:32:54 17 0:37:07 3:12:53 9

20 TRONADOR - TierraTrágame - I ELITE 10:00:00 2:23:22 16:06:04 63 0:20:24 1:57:58 13 0:01:31 0:17:03 3:18:20 15 0:18:29 1:39:50 12 0:15:34 0:00:04 0:16:29 1:39:33 6 0:00:09 0:33:09 4:58:08 17 0:00:00 0:29:23 1

21 PIM PAM PUM TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:56:06 16:47:26 63 0:36:41 2:05:59 13 0:01:39 0:13:35 4:10:40 13 0:04:45 1:54:54 12 0:00:00 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:08:05 17 0:19:24 3:11:43 9

22 XEGIBA-ZONA BIKE AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 17:53:54 63 0:26:30 1:49:06 13 0:02:00 0:09:15 3:44:51 15 0:07:37 1:40:32 12 0:17:55 0:00:03 0:15:09 1:18:14 6 0:09:08 0:15:11 4:19:23 17 0:00:00 3:19:00 1

23 TRIATLÓN DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS ELITE 10:00:00 4:20:24 18:03:36 63 0:20:36 2:00:29 13 0:01:45 0:17:26 3:38:33 15 0:16:34 1:50:29 12 0:14:43 0:00:05 0:09:29 0:29:07 2 0:00:15 0:36:21 4:45:50 17 0:30:22 2:51:32 5

24

WWW.MUNDORAIDER.COM

MAGERIT ELITE 10:00:00 3:53:14 17:44:21 62 0:20:10 2:11:35 13 0:00:46 0:11:34 3:51:45 15 0:14:16 1:49:47 12 0:08:03 0:00:02 0:06:35 1:30:46 6 0:00:02 0:14:46 0:00:00 16 0:00:00 7:04:14 1

25 VENTS DE MUNTANYA I AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:32:20 17:10:24 58 0:17:35 2:03:16 13 0:00:00 0:11:04 4:01:46 15 0:06:31 1:52:01 12 0:06:43 0:00:01 0:04:43 0:02:05 1 0:08:12 0:15:50 6:06:22 17 0:04:36 1:49:39 1

26 VENTS DE MUNTANYA II AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:09:28 58 0:17:31 2:03:34 13 0:01:09 0:06:35 4:06:22 15 0:09:11 1:44:50 12 0:07:12 0:00:02 0:09:44 0:02:17 1 0:05:09 0:19:40 6:03:04 17 0:00:00 2:53:08 1

27 TJALVE SISTERS AV.FEM 10:07:00 2:18:16 16:03:07 57 0:23:19 2:21:58 13 0:04:45 0:23:36 4:03:58 15 0:03:45 1:47:29 12 0:03:21 0:00:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 5:37:19 17 0:00:00 1:13:34 1

28 PORTICHOL-O RAID TEAM ELITE 10:00:00 4:30:00 18:22:54 57 0:19:51 2:13:47 13 0:00:26 0:16:59 3:34:32 15 0:26:07 2:30:27 12 0:06:39 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:36:47 17 0:00:00 4:17:18 128 PORTICHOL-O RAID TEAM ELITE 10:00:00 4:30:00 18:22:54 57 0:19:51 2:13:47 13 0:00:26 0:16:59 3:34:32 15 0:26:07 2:30:27 12 0:06:39 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:36:47 17 0:00:00 4:17:18 1

29 PLUXPORTEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:46:19 15:30:24 56 0:17:23 1:51:46 13 0:01:41 0:13:57 4:10:41 15 0:08:35 1:18:57 12 0:06:54 0:00:01 0:11:23 1:39:09 6 0:00:19 0:22:55 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 5:06:43 11

30 AYAHUASCA AVENTURA AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:54:10 16:36:53 55 0:51:31 2:45:23 13 0:02:49 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1:56:17 11 0:07:22 0:00:02 0:09:27 1:10:07 5 0:00:04 0:22:29 3:41:16 17 0:31:20 4:58:46 9

31 TEAM RAID MANRUBIA AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:18:02 17:10:16 55 0:32:26 2:13:40 13 0:00:43 0:17:02 3:59:58 13 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:47:00 6 0:00:03 0:20:46 3:33:14 14 0:21:55 4:03:29 9

32 BAJOQUETA ROCK AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:12:19 17:58:03 55 0:39:27 2:56:44 12 0:00:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:01:00 11 0:06:38 0:00:02 0:14:34 1:14:50 6 0:00:07 0:27:21 4:12:38 17 0:13:38 5:50:35 9

33 LOS MERCENARIOS AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:17:58 17:10:41 54 0:34:21 2:16:43 13 0:00:13 0:22:57 3:49:58 13 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:08:02 5 0:00:04 0:29:32 3:43:19 14 0:16:06 4:29:26 9

34 ESPADA-TXINS RAID TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:00:48 15:44:35 53 0:39:13 1:49:58 12 0:01:15 0:11:24 3:47:56 13 0:12:57 1:37:01 12 0:03:29 0:00:06 0:07:34 1:29:27 6 0:04:23 0:15:20 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 5:24:32 11

35 DESORIENTATS AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:49:07 17:33:09 53 0:24:10 2:04:23 13 0:00:31 0:21:14 4:46:03 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:01:52 1 0:08:27 0:27:51 4:54:20 17 0:15:06 4:09:12 11

36 CIEZA RAIDERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:27:49 18:18:35 52 0:29:46 2:50:08 13 0:02:14 0:00:17 0:00:00 14 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:32:04 17 0:40:48 9:43:18 8

37 RIADERS INVASORS AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:42:10 17:02:13 50 0:29:05 2:13:33 13 0:01:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:45:07 9 0:13:32 0:00:03 0:14:49 0:02:15 1 0:17:53 0:14:11 4:51:08 17 0:13:33 5:25:35 10

38 SURCO RAID TEAM 2 AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:00:26 17:41:58 46 0:33:31 2:59:53 12 0:04:19 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:01:07 11 0:06:55 0:00:03 0:11:56 1:34:18 6 0:00:11 0:33:17 0:00:00 16 0:00:00 9:36:28 1

39 Síndrome de West - ADCON ELITE 10:00:00 0:59:58 14:45:46 45 1:19:12 0:00:00 2 0:00:00 0:00:00 3:24:12 15 0:12:39 1:44:50 12 0:14:00 0:00:02 0:23:46 1:31:54 6 0:00:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 5:55:01 11

40 FUNBOX RIDERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:50:59 15:41:55 43 0:21:55 2:47:18 13 0:01:01 0:07:16 3:45:46 11 0:16:58 0:59:57 10 0:01:00 0:00:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 7:20:41 10

41 FUNBOX CLASSICS AV.MIX 10:07:00 1:51:00 15:41:59 43 0:21:48 2:44:57 13 0:01:30 0:09:06 3:46:06 11 0:14:44 0:00:29 10 0:00:30 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 8:22:48 10

42 EVASION RUNNING TRAIL TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:27:55 16:17:31 42 0:40:10 2:08:41 13 0:01:32 0:20:29 3:53:12 11 0:16:46 0:59:08 8 0:01:50 0:00:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 7:55:41 11

43 MIB ELITE 10:00:00 2:45:24 16:43:42 42 0:35:42 2:13:40 13 0:01:35 0:27:34 4:20:53 15 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:30:27 6 0:00:07 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 7:33:44 8

44 SINDROME WEST-TRIPUÇOL AV.MIX 10:07:00 2:27:58 16:11:44 41 0:42:39 2:57:05 13 0:02:08 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:08:12 11 0:06:59 0:00:02 0:08:06 1:28:05 6 0:00:05 0:21:23 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 8:17:00 11

45 MAGERIT DA+ AV.FEM 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:02:23 41 0:35:52 2:59:44 12 0:00:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:20:46 11 0:20:02 0:00:03 0:06:34 1:16:17 6 0:00:03 0:20:36 0:00:00 11 0:00:00 10:01:57 1

46 VISTABESTIA AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:46:01 15:38:26 40 0:27:51 2:30:13 13 0:00:29 0:18:39 4:09:22 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:41:29 6 0:00:06 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 6:30:17 10

47 TRONADOR - TierraTrágame - II AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:18:53 40 0:28:51 2:03:09 13 0:01:55 0:23:47 4:04:19 15 0:13:01 1:51:02 12 0:02:10 0:00:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 9:10:37 1

48 BASURDEX TREM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:04:17 15:50:15 36 0:40:57 2:11:01 13 0:02:23 0:00:00 4:39:37 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:03:17 1 0:04:39 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 8:08:21 11

49 COSTA LEVANTE ELITE 10:00:00 2:31:26 16:30:42 36 0:38:08 2:35:23 13 0:00:44 0:15:06 0:00:00 12 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 13:01:21 11

50 FERJALABRE AV.MIX 10:07:00 4:27:55 18:03:51 36 0:44:42 2:24:07 13 0:00:31 0:00:39 0:00:00 8 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:01:58 1 0:16:33 0:23:17 4:07:07 9 0:28:41 9:36:16 5

51 ESPADA-MILLARS AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:12:11 35 0:27:30 2:16:37 13 0:01:14 0:10:44 0:00:00 12 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:03:26 1 0:09:35 0:26:25 0:00:00 8 0:00:00 14:36:40 1

52 COYOTE RAIDERS TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:10:03 34 0:46:51 2:53:33 13 0:01:44 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:15:10 11 0:11:08 0:00:01 0:14:48 1:41:15 6 0:00:04 0:20:09 3:13:28 3 0:00:00 6:31:52 1

53 ENGAÑIFAS AV.MAS 11:10:40 0:00:00 0:00:24 32 0:00:00 0:11:45 13 0:00:36 0:00:00 0:00:00 11 0:04:44 0:00:00 8 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

54 OSTIEN IN MONTORROAK AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:44:23 16:35:55 32 0:28:17 2:04:03 13 0:01:28 0:11:08 0:00:00 12 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 13:50:59 7

55 RAIDERS ENGORGATS AV.MAS 9:45:05 21:47:39 11:58:24 31 0:59:19 2:29:20 13 0:00:34 0:15:45 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:20:27 11 0:03:30 0:00:03 0:13:44 1:37:21 6 0:00:03 0:34:18 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 3:24:00 1

56 MAGERIT TEAM-AVENTURA AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:19:52 30 0:26:08 3:19:12 12 0:02:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:06:50 11 0:01:02 0:00:03 0:13:53 0:02:41 1 0:00:01 0:40:17 0:00:00 5 0:00:00 11:27:43 1

57 ELECTR-O-PERRAS AV.FEM 10:07:00 1:16:14 14:52:03 29 0:38:46 0:05:00 12 0:00:33 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:30:24 11 0:16:35 0:00:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 5 0:00:00 11:20:42 1

58 ELS MINUSPLEJICS AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:00:11 25 0:35:58 2:25:10 13 0:00:49 0:00:00 4:43:26 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

59 CASPORROS DE LA PEDRERA II AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:59:42 25 0:33:43 2:23:25 13 0:01:18 0:18:37 3:46:31 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

60 LKT RAIDERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:59:57 25 0:24:24 2:38:09 13 0:01:03 0:00:24 4:21:52 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

61 M'AFISIO XERICA AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:47:47 21 0:36:47 2:45:48 13 0:01:22 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:49:09 7 0:11:45 0:00:06 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

62 ... DE PERDIDOS AL RIO AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:51:09 20 0:38:18 0:05:04 13 0:00:48 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:51:57 6 0:09:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

63 RAID ANTIMOSKITOS AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:53:11 20 0:35:25 2:58:11 12 0:02:14 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:55:25 7 0:05:31 0:00:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

64 BICHOS AV.MAS 10:07:00 14:23:37 28:16:37 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 4:16:37 11

65 TI-VA-TUNA TEAM MOLT!! El Puig ELITE 10:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 165 TI-VA-TUNA TEAM MOLT!! El Puig ELITE 10:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 1

66 GR 10 TRAIL-RABOTI TEAM ELITE 10:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 1

67 "+MONTAÑA" AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 1



PARCIALES ETAPA1 ÉLITE
Pos. Equipo Cat.

Hora
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2
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4
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Trans.

5
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Puntos

S6

1 VIDARAID ELITE 10:00:00 1:05:04 14:58:58 73 0:20:41 1:46:42 13 0:01:52 0:07:33 2:55:43 15 0:06:55 1:27:02 12 0:02:37 0:00:04 0:08:28 1:12:23 6 0:01:33 0:11:51 3:45:10 17 0:07:01 2:43:23 11

2 BIMBACHE EXTREM -LXS ELITE 10:00:00 1:12:49 15:05:47 73 0:25:29 1:48:09 13 0:03:11 0:07:21 2:58:32 15 0:04:44 1:33:22 12 0:03:41 0:00:04 0:08:58 1:14:49 6 0:00:06 0:15:23 3:23:39 17 0:02:27 2:55:52 11

3 PEÑA GUARA-HOKO ELITE 10:00:00 1:46:11 15:37:03 73 0:18:52 1:48:45 13 0:02:02 0:10:52 3:10:52 15 0:02:25 1:42:41 12 0:06:58 0:00:02 0:10:43 1:13:21 6 0:00:06 0:15:05 3:46:54 17 0:06:16 2:41:09 11

4 YAENCONTRE.COM - HAGLOFS ELITE 10:00:00 1:54:53 15:44:17 73 0:26:13 1:44:46 13 0:00:06 0:08:00 3:05:33 15 0:06:15 1:43:24 12 0:10:24 0:00:02 0:12:54 1:15:02 6 0:00:04 0:17:05 3:40:01 17 0:09:50 2:44:38 11

5 KELTOI ELITE 10:00:00 3:58:37 17:48:52 73 0:20:47 1:50:32 13 0:00:04 0:10:00 3:19:12 15 0:05:06 1:42:59 12 0:09:34 0:00:01 0:15:04 1:22:07 6 0:00:06 0:24:52 4:25:56 17 0:16:25 3:26:07 11

6 TURISMODEPRIEGO.COM ELITE 10:00:00 4:46:49 18:27:18 71 0:22:16 2:06:07 13 0:00:58 0:15:39 3:19:06 15 0:11:55 1:45:52 12 0:18:25 0:00:02 0:14:07 1:33:04 6 0:00:06 0:23:51 4:29:04 17 0:21:32 3:05:14 9

7 NO-CITY.COM ELITE 10:00:00 4:30:00 18:14:03 65 0:29:25 2:05:00 13 0:01:22 0:09:30 3:33:17 15 0:08:19 1:42:16 12 0:14:26 0:00:02 0:11:00 1:31:01 6 0:00:07 0:27:01 4:43:26 17 0:06:39 2:51:12 3

8 TRONADOR - TierraTrágame - I ELITE 10:00:00 2:23:22 16:06:04 63 0:20:24 1:57:58 13 0:01:31 0:17:03 3:18:20 15 0:18:29 1:39:50 12 0:15:34 0:00:04 0:16:29 1:39:33 6 0:00:09 0:33:09 4:58:08 17 0:00:00 0:29:23 1

9 TRIATLÓN DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS ELITE 10:00:00 4:20:24 18:03:36 63 0:20:36 2:00:29 13 0:01:45 0:17:26 3:38:33 15 0:16:34 1:50:29 12 0:14:43 0:00:05 0:09:29 0:29:07 2 0:00:15 0:36:21 4:45:50 17 0:30:22 2:51:32 5

10

WWW.MUNDORAIDER.COM

MAGERIT ELITE 10:00:00 3:53:14 17:44:21 62 0:20:10 2:11:35 13 0:00:46 0:11:34 3:51:45 15 0:14:16 1:49:47 12 0:08:03 0:00:02 0:06:35 1:30:46 6 0:00:02 0:14:46 0:00:00 16 0:00:00 7:04:14 1

11 PORTICHOL-O RAID TEAM ELITE 10:00:00 4:30:00 18:22:54 57 0:19:51 2:13:47 13 0:00:26 0:16:59 3:34:32 15 0:26:07 2:30:27 12 0:06:39 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:36:47 17 0:00:00 4:17:18 1

12 Síndrome de West - ADCON ELITE 10:00:00 0:59:58 14:45:46 45 1:19:12 0:00:00 2 0:00:00 0:00:00 3:24:12 15 0:12:39 1:44:50 12 0:14:00 0:00:02 0:23:46 1:31:54 6 0:00:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 5:55:01 11

13 MIB ELITE 10:00:00 2:45:24 16:43:42 42 0:35:42 2:13:40 13 0:01:35 0:27:34 4:20:53 15 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:30:27 6 0:00:07 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 7:33:44 8

14 COSTA LEVANTE ELITE 10:00:00 2:31:26 16:30:42 36 0:38:08 2:35:23 13 0:00:44 0:15:06 0:00:00 12 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 13:01:21 11

15 TI-VA-TUNA TEAM MOLT!! El Puig ELITE 10:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 1

16 GR 10 TRAIL-RABOTI TEAM ELITE 10:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 1



PARCIALES ETAPA1 AVENTURA ABSOLUTO
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1 TURBOCLIMBERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:51:30 15:31:58 73 0:19:18 2:04:40 13 0:01:00 0:05:43 3:12:53 15 0:07:54 1:30:56 12 0:11:26 0:00:03 0:05:02 1:06:09 6 0:00:03 0:13:37 3:47:17 17 0:09:01 2:36:56 11

2 WWW.RAIDCALAMOCHA.COM AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:48:35 15:38:56 73 0:18:46 1:51:49 13 0:01:03 0:08:59 2:44:15 15 0:08:06 1:36:38 12 0:01:30 0:00:03 0:09:01 1:21:10 6 0:00:03 0:18:37 3:30:56 17 0:16:41 3:11:19 11

3 PEÑA GUARA-AVENTURA AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:33:59 16:21:35 73 0:21:29 1:53:28 13 0:01:32 0:08:05 2:58:37 15 0:05:10 1:31:49 12 0:03:47 0:00:02 0:05:59 1:07:59 6 0:00:03 0:11:27 3:41:09 17 0:09:25 4:01:34 11

4 MERIDA BIKES-IMPERDIBLE AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:23:09 17:03:02 73 0:25:39 1:52:48 13 0:01:56 0:07:19 3:43:32 15 0:04:06 1:48:10 12 0:11:05 0:00:02 0:06:34 1:05:20 6 0:00:04 0:13:15 4:21:19 17 0:19:08 2:42:45 11

5 MISJUEVESRAID AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:17:54 18:06:11 72 0:33:09 1:52:41 13 0:00:51 0:09:07 3:21:54 15 0:09:41 1:35:20 12 0:03:43 0:00:05 0:08:09 1:13:58 6 0:00:04 0:13:02 4:51:15 17 0:14:37 3:38:35 10

6

GALLAECIA AVENTURA

SOMOZAS EXTREME 2011 AV.MIX 10:07:00 1:37:19 15:24:43 71 0:21:39 1:52:29 13 0:00:26 0:05:53 2:44:37 15 0:03:33 1:53:05 10 0:05:04 0:00:03 0:06:40 1:12:53 6 0:00:03 0:11:26 3:23:36 17 0:04:44 3:18:32 11

7 ASTUR EXTEM LOS MARTINEZ AV.MIX 10:07:00 4:08:54 17:59:06 71 0:25:44 2:16:21 13 0:00:48 0:09:05 3:03:36 15 0:09:37 1:52:44 12 0:01:56 0:00:01 0:07:20 1:09:26 6 0:00:03 0:24:16 4:37:03 17 0:26:39 3:14:27 9

8 MisJueves - CxM AV.MIX 10:07:00 2:53:13 16:27:02 68 0:37:13 2:07:31 13 0:00:50 0:09:53 3:34:06 15 0:09:46 1:40:22 12 0:02:39 0:00:02 0:14:13 0:01:45 1 0:15:40 0:24:02 4:42:02 17 0:21:29 2:05:29 11

9 CASPORROS DE LA PEDRERA 1 AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:23:05 17:05:15 68 0:29:55 1:57:09 13 0:00:34 0:13:07 4:05:33 15 0:08:33 1:41:51 12 0:00:43 0:00:02 0:05:16 0:01:52 1 0:09:31 0:28:03 4:51:14 17 0:09:59 2:41:53 11

10 VETERINARIA HIMALAYA AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:15:38 18:01:03 66 0:25:52 2:17:37 13 0:01:02 0:08:07 4:09:07 15 0:04:28 1:45:33 12 0:06:32 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:38:05 17 0:16:12 4:08:27 10

11 RAIDERMANIA ELX AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:27:51 18:08:25 66 0:26:35 2:13:22 13 0:01:13 0:11:00 3:32:43 15 0:10:33 1:56:05 12 0:04:42 0:00:02 0:07:00 0:02:00 1 0:06:29 0:31:10 5:18:12 17 0:15:43 3:11:36 9

12 RASPABAR AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:56:34 16:32:24 64 0:28:57 2:09:01 13 0:01:48 0:09:47 3:43:59 13 0:10:18 1:34:01 12 0:06:35 0:00:03 0:16:05 0:02:15 1 0:08:44 0:17:57 3:32:54 17 0:37:07 3:12:53 9

13 PIM PAM PUM TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:56:06 16:47:26 63 0:36:41 2:05:59 13 0:01:39 0:13:35 4:10:40 13 0:04:45 1:54:54 12 0:00:00 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:08:05 17 0:19:24 3:11:43 9

14 XEGIBA-ZONA BIKE AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 17:53:54 63 0:26:30 1:49:06 13 0:02:00 0:09:15 3:44:51 15 0:07:37 1:40:32 12 0:17:55 0:00:03 0:15:09 1:18:14 6 0:09:08 0:15:11 4:19:23 17 0:00:00 3:19:00 1

15 VENTS DE MUNTANYA I AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:32:20 17:10:24 58 0:17:35 2:03:16 13 0:00:00 0:11:04 4:01:46 15 0:06:31 1:52:01 12 0:06:43 0:00:01 0:04:43 0:02:05 1 0:08:12 0:15:50 6:06:22 17 0:04:36 1:49:39 1

16 VENTS DE MUNTANYA II AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:09:28 58 0:17:31 2:03:34 13 0:01:09 0:06:35 4:06:22 15 0:09:11 1:44:50 12 0:07:12 0:00:02 0:09:44 0:02:17 1 0:05:09 0:19:40 6:03:04 17 0:00:00 2:53:08 1

17 TJALVE SISTERS AV.FEM 10:07:00 2:18:16 16:03:07 57 0:23:19 2:21:58 13 0:04:45 0:23:36 4:03:58 15 0:03:45 1:47:29 12 0:03:21 0:00:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 5:37:19 17 0:00:00 1:13:34 1

18 PLUXPORTEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:46:19 15:30:24 56 0:17:23 1:51:46 13 0:01:41 0:13:57 4:10:41 15 0:08:35 1:18:57 12 0:06:54 0:00:01 0:11:23 1:39:09 6 0:00:19 0:22:55 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 5:06:43 11

19 AYAHUASCA AVENTURA AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:54:10 16:36:53 55 0:51:31 2:45:23 13 0:02:49 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1:56:17 11 0:07:22 0:00:02 0:09:27 1:10:07 5 0:00:04 0:22:29 3:41:16 17 0:31:20 4:58:46 9

20 TEAM RAID MANRUBIA AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:18:02 17:10:16 55 0:32:26 2:13:40 13 0:00:43 0:17:02 3:59:58 13 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:47:00 6 0:00:03 0:20:46 3:33:14 14 0:21:55 4:03:29 9

21 BAJOQUETA ROCK AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:12:19 17:58:03 55 0:39:27 2:56:44 12 0:00:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:01:00 11 0:06:38 0:00:02 0:14:34 1:14:50 6 0:00:07 0:27:21 4:12:38 17 0:13:38 5:50:35 9

22 LOS MERCENARIOS AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:17:58 17:10:41 54 0:34:21 2:16:43 13 0:00:13 0:22:57 3:49:58 13 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:08:02 5 0:00:04 0:29:32 3:43:19 14 0:16:06 4:29:26 9

23 ESPADA-TXINS RAID TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:00:48 15:44:35 53 0:39:13 1:49:58 12 0:01:15 0:11:24 3:47:56 13 0:12:57 1:37:01 12 0:03:29 0:00:06 0:07:34 1:29:27 6 0:04:23 0:15:20 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 5:24:32 11

24 DESORIENTATS AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:49:07 17:33:09 53 0:24:10 2:04:23 13 0:00:31 0:21:14 4:46:03 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:01:52 1 0:08:27 0:27:51 4:54:20 17 0:15:06 4:09:12 11

25 CIEZA RAIDERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:27:49 18:18:35 52 0:29:46 2:50:08 13 0:02:14 0:00:17 0:00:00 14 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:32:04 17 0:40:48 9:43:18 8

26 RIADERS INVASORS AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:42:10 17:02:13 50 0:29:05 2:13:33 13 0:01:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:45:07 9 0:13:32 0:00:03 0:14:49 0:02:15 1 0:17:53 0:14:11 4:51:08 17 0:13:33 5:25:35 10

27 SURCO RAID TEAM 2 AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:00:26 17:41:58 46 0:33:31 2:59:53 12 0:04:19 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:01:07 11 0:06:55 0:00:03 0:11:56 1:34:18 6 0:00:11 0:33:17 0:00:00 16 0:00:00 9:36:28 1

28 FUNBOX RIDERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:50:59 15:41:55 43 0:21:55 2:47:18 13 0:01:01 0:07:16 3:45:46 11 0:16:58 0:59:57 10 0:01:00 0:00:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 7:20:41 10

29 FUNBOX CLASSICS AV.MIX 10:07:00 1:51:00 15:41:59 43 0:21:48 2:44:57 13 0:01:30 0:09:06 3:46:06 11 0:14:44 0:00:29 10 0:00:30 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 8:22:48 1029 FUNBOX CLASSICS AV.MIX 10:07:00 1:51:00 15:41:59 43 0:21:48 2:44:57 13 0:01:30 0:09:06 3:46:06 11 0:14:44 0:00:29 10 0:00:30 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 8:22:48 10

30 EVASION RUNNING TRAIL TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:27:55 16:17:31 42 0:40:10 2:08:41 13 0:01:32 0:20:29 3:53:12 11 0:16:46 0:59:08 8 0:01:50 0:00:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 7:55:41 11

31 SINDROME WEST-TRIPUÇOL AV.MIX 10:07:00 2:27:58 16:11:44 41 0:42:39 2:57:05 13 0:02:08 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:08:12 11 0:06:59 0:00:02 0:08:06 1:28:05 6 0:00:05 0:21:23 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 8:17:00 11

32 MAGERIT DA+ AV.FEM 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:02:23 41 0:35:52 2:59:44 12 0:00:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:20:46 11 0:20:02 0:00:03 0:06:34 1:16:17 6 0:00:03 0:20:36 0:00:00 11 0:00:00 10:01:57 1

33 VISTABESTIA AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:46:01 15:38:26 40 0:27:51 2:30:13 13 0:00:29 0:18:39 4:09:22 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:41:29 6 0:00:06 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 6:30:17 10

34 TRONADOR - TierraTrágame - II AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:18:53 40 0:28:51 2:03:09 13 0:01:55 0:23:47 4:04:19 15 0:13:01 1:51:02 12 0:02:10 0:00:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 9:10:37 1

35 BASURDEX TREM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:04:17 15:50:15 36 0:40:57 2:11:01 13 0:02:23 0:00:00 4:39:37 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:03:17 1 0:04:39 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 8:08:21 11

36 FERJALABRE AV.MIX 10:07:00 4:27:55 18:03:51 36 0:44:42 2:24:07 13 0:00:31 0:00:39 0:00:00 8 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:01:58 1 0:16:33 0:23:17 4:07:07 9 0:28:41 9:36:16 5

37 ESPADA-MILLARS AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:12:11 35 0:27:30 2:16:37 13 0:01:14 0:10:44 0:00:00 12 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:03:26 1 0:09:35 0:26:25 0:00:00 8 0:00:00 14:36:40 1

38 COYOTE RAIDERS TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:10:03 34 0:46:51 2:53:33 13 0:01:44 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:15:10 11 0:11:08 0:00:01 0:14:48 1:41:15 6 0:00:04 0:20:09 3:13:28 3 0:00:00 6:31:52 1

39 ENGAÑIFAS AV.MAS 11:10:40 0:00:00 0:00:24 32 0:00:00 0:11:45 13 0:00:36 0:00:00 0:00:00 11 0:04:44 0:00:00 8 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

40 OSTIEN IN MONTORROAK AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:44:23 16:35:55 32 0:28:17 2:04:03 13 0:01:28 0:11:08 0:00:00 12 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 13:50:59 7

41 RAIDERS ENGORGATS AV.MAS 9:45:05 21:47:39 11:58:24 31 0:59:19 2:29:20 13 0:00:34 0:15:45 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:20:27 11 0:03:30 0:00:03 0:13:44 1:37:21 6 0:00:03 0:34:18 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 3:24:00 1

42 MAGERIT TEAM-AVENTURA AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:19:52 30 0:26:08 3:19:12 12 0:02:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:06:50 11 0:01:02 0:00:03 0:13:53 0:02:41 1 0:00:01 0:40:17 0:00:00 5 0:00:00 11:27:43 1

43 ELECTR-O-PERRAS AV.FEM 10:07:00 1:16:14 14:52:03 29 0:38:46 0:05:00 12 0:00:33 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:30:24 11 0:16:35 0:00:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 5 0:00:00 11:20:42 1

44 ELS MINUSPLEJICS AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:00:11 25 0:35:58 2:25:10 13 0:00:49 0:00:00 4:43:26 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

45 CASPORROS DE LA PEDRERA II AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:59:42 25 0:33:43 2:23:25 13 0:01:18 0:18:37 3:46:31 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

46 LKT RAIDERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:59:57 25 0:24:24 2:38:09 13 0:01:03 0:00:24 4:21:52 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

47 M'AFISIO XERICA AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:47:47 21 0:36:47 2:45:48 13 0:01:22 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:49:09 7 0:11:45 0:00:06 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

48 ... DE PERDIDOS AL RIO AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:51:09 20 0:38:18 0:05:04 13 0:00:48 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:51:57 6 0:09:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

49 RAID ANTIMOSKITOS AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:53:11 20 0:35:25 2:58:11 12 0:02:14 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:55:25 7 0:05:31 0:00:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

50 BICHOS AV.MAS 10:07:00 14:23:37 28:16:37 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 4:16:37 11

51 "+MONTAÑA" AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 1



PARCIALES ETAPA1 AVENTURA MASCULINO
Pos. Equipo Cat.
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5
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1 TURBOCLIMBERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:51:30 15:31:58 73 0:19:18 2:04:40 13 0:01:00 0:05:43 3:12:53 15 0:07:54 1:30:56 12 0:11:26 0:00:03 0:05:02 1:06:09 6 0:00:03 0:13:37 3:47:17 17 0:09:01 2:36:56 11

2 WWW.RAIDCALAMOCHA.COM AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:48:35 15:38:56 73 0:18:46 1:51:49 13 0:01:03 0:08:59 2:44:15 15 0:08:06 1:36:38 12 0:01:30 0:00:03 0:09:01 1:21:10 6 0:00:03 0:18:37 3:30:56 17 0:16:41 3:11:19 11

3 PEÑA GUARA-AVENTURA AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:33:59 16:21:35 73 0:21:29 1:53:28 13 0:01:32 0:08:05 2:58:37 15 0:05:10 1:31:49 12 0:03:47 0:00:02 0:05:59 1:07:59 6 0:00:03 0:11:27 3:41:09 17 0:09:25 4:01:34 11

4 MERIDA BIKES-IMPERDIBLE AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:23:09 17:03:02 73 0:25:39 1:52:48 13 0:01:56 0:07:19 3:43:32 15 0:04:06 1:48:10 12 0:11:05 0:00:02 0:06:34 1:05:20 6 0:00:04 0:13:15 4:21:19 17 0:19:08 2:42:45 11

5 MISJUEVESRAID AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:17:54 18:06:11 72 0:33:09 1:52:41 13 0:00:51 0:09:07 3:21:54 15 0:09:41 1:35:20 12 0:03:43 0:00:05 0:08:09 1:13:58 6 0:00:04 0:13:02 4:51:15 17 0:14:37 3:38:35 10

6 CASPORROS DE LA PEDRERA 1 AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:23:05 17:05:15 68 0:29:55 1:57:09 13 0:00:34 0:13:07 4:05:33 15 0:08:33 1:41:51 12 0:00:43 0:00:02 0:05:16 0:01:52 1 0:09:31 0:28:03 4:51:14 17 0:09:59 2:41:53 11

7 VETERINARIA HIMALAYA AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:15:38 18:01:03 66 0:25:52 2:17:37 13 0:01:02 0:08:07 4:09:07 15 0:04:28 1:45:33 12 0:06:32 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:38:05 17 0:16:12 4:08:27 10

8 RAIDERMANIA ELX AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:27:51 18:08:25 66 0:26:35 2:13:22 13 0:01:13 0:11:00 3:32:43 15 0:10:33 1:56:05 12 0:04:42 0:00:02 0:07:00 0:02:00 1 0:06:29 0:31:10 5:18:12 17 0:15:43 3:11:36 9

9 RASPABAR AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:56:34 16:32:24 64 0:28:57 2:09:01 13 0:01:48 0:09:47 3:43:59 13 0:10:18 1:34:01 12 0:06:35 0:00:03 0:16:05 0:02:15 1 0:08:44 0:17:57 3:32:54 17 0:37:07 3:12:53 9

10 PIM PAM PUM TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:56:06 16:47:26 63 0:36:41 2:05:59 13 0:01:39 0:13:35 4:10:40 13 0:04:45 1:54:54 12 0:00:00 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:08:05 17 0:19:24 3:11:43 9

11 XEGIBA-ZONA BIKE AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 17:53:54 63 0:26:30 1:49:06 13 0:02:00 0:09:15 3:44:51 15 0:07:37 1:40:32 12 0:17:55 0:00:03 0:15:09 1:18:14 6 0:09:08 0:15:11 4:19:23 17 0:00:00 3:19:00 1

12 VENTS DE MUNTANYA I AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:32:20 17:10:24 58 0:17:35 2:03:16 13 0:00:00 0:11:04 4:01:46 15 0:06:31 1:52:01 12 0:06:43 0:00:01 0:04:43 0:02:05 1 0:08:12 0:15:50 6:06:22 17 0:04:36 1:49:39 1

13 VENTS DE MUNTANYA II AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:09:28 58 0:17:31 2:03:34 13 0:01:09 0:06:35 4:06:22 15 0:09:11 1:44:50 12 0:07:12 0:00:02 0:09:44 0:02:17 1 0:05:09 0:19:40 6:03:04 17 0:00:00 2:53:08 1

14 PLUXPORTEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:46:19 15:30:24 56 0:17:23 1:51:46 13 0:01:41 0:13:57 4:10:41 15 0:08:35 1:18:57 12 0:06:54 0:00:01 0:11:23 1:39:09 6 0:00:19 0:22:55 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 5:06:43 11

15 AYAHUASCA AVENTURA AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:54:10 16:36:53 55 0:51:31 2:45:23 13 0:02:49 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1:56:17 11 0:07:22 0:00:02 0:09:27 1:10:07 5 0:00:04 0:22:29 3:41:16 17 0:31:20 4:58:46 9

16 TEAM RAID MANRUBIA AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:18:02 17:10:16 55 0:32:26 2:13:40 13 0:00:43 0:17:02 3:59:58 13 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:47:00 6 0:00:03 0:20:46 3:33:14 14 0:21:55 4:03:29 9

17 BAJOQUETA ROCK AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:12:19 17:58:03 55 0:39:27 2:56:44 12 0:00:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:01:00 11 0:06:38 0:00:02 0:14:34 1:14:50 6 0:00:07 0:27:21 4:12:38 17 0:13:38 5:50:35 9

18 LOS MERCENARIOS AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:17:58 17:10:41 54 0:34:21 2:16:43 13 0:00:13 0:22:57 3:49:58 13 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:08:02 5 0:00:04 0:29:32 3:43:19 14 0:16:06 4:29:26 9

19 ESPADA-TXINS RAID TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:00:48 15:44:35 53 0:39:13 1:49:58 12 0:01:15 0:11:24 3:47:56 13 0:12:57 1:37:01 12 0:03:29 0:00:06 0:07:34 1:29:27 6 0:04:23 0:15:20 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 5:24:32 11

20 DESORIENTATS AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:49:07 17:33:09 53 0:24:10 2:04:23 13 0:00:31 0:21:14 4:46:03 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:01:52 1 0:08:27 0:27:51 4:54:20 17 0:15:06 4:09:12 11

21 CIEZA RAIDERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:27:49 18:18:35 52 0:29:46 2:50:08 13 0:02:14 0:00:17 0:00:00 14 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:32:04 17 0:40:48 9:43:18 8

22 RIADERS INVASORS AV.MAS 10:07:00 3:42:10 17:02:13 50 0:29:05 2:13:33 13 0:01:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:45:07 9 0:13:32 0:00:03 0:14:49 0:02:15 1 0:17:53 0:14:11 4:51:08 17 0:13:33 5:25:35 10

23 SURCO RAID TEAM 2 AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:00:26 17:41:58 46 0:33:31 2:59:53 12 0:04:19 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:01:07 11 0:06:55 0:00:03 0:11:56 1:34:18 6 0:00:11 0:33:17 0:00:00 16 0:00:00 9:36:28 1

24 FUNBOX RIDERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:50:59 15:41:55 43 0:21:55 2:47:18 13 0:01:01 0:07:16 3:45:46 11 0:16:58 0:59:57 10 0:01:00 0:00:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 7:20:41 10

25 EVASION RUNNING TRAIL TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:27:55 16:17:31 42 0:40:10 2:08:41 13 0:01:32 0:20:29 3:53:12 11 0:16:46 0:59:08 8 0:01:50 0:00:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 7:55:41 11

26 VISTABESTIA AV.MAS 10:07:00 1:46:01 15:38:26 40 0:27:51 2:30:13 13 0:00:29 0:18:39 4:09:22 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:41:29 6 0:00:06 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 6:30:17 10

27 TRONADOR - TierraTrágame - II AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:18:53 40 0:28:51 2:03:09 13 0:01:55 0:23:47 4:04:19 15 0:13:01 1:51:02 12 0:02:10 0:00:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 9:10:37 1

28 BASURDEX TREM AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:04:17 15:50:15 36 0:40:57 2:11:01 13 0:02:23 0:00:00 4:39:37 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:03:17 1 0:04:39 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 8:08:21 11

29 ESPADA-MILLARS AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:12:11 35 0:27:30 2:16:37 13 0:01:14 0:10:44 0:00:00 12 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:03:26 1 0:09:35 0:26:25 0:00:00 8 0:00:00 14:36:40 1

30 COYOTE RAIDERS TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:10:03 34 0:46:51 2:53:33 13 0:01:44 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:15:10 11 0:11:08 0:00:01 0:14:48 1:41:15 6 0:00:04 0:20:09 3:13:28 3 0:00:00 6:31:52 130 COYOTE RAIDERS TEAM AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:10:03 34 0:46:51 2:53:33 13 0:01:44 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:15:10 11 0:11:08 0:00:01 0:14:48 1:41:15 6 0:00:04 0:20:09 3:13:28 3 0:00:00 6:31:52 1

31 ENGAÑIFAS AV.MAS 11:10:40 0:00:00 0:00:24 32 0:00:00 0:11:45 13 0:00:36 0:00:00 0:00:00 11 0:04:44 0:00:00 8 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

32 OSTIEN IN MONTORROAK AV.MAS 10:07:00 2:44:23 16:35:55 32 0:28:17 2:04:03 13 0:01:28 0:11:08 0:00:00 12 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 13:50:59 7

33 RAIDERS ENGORGATS AV.MAS 9:45:05 21:47:39 11:58:24 31 0:59:19 2:29:20 13 0:00:34 0:15:45 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:20:27 11 0:03:30 0:00:03 0:13:44 1:37:21 6 0:00:03 0:34:18 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 3:24:00 1

34 MAGERIT TEAM-AVENTURA AV.MAS 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:19:52 30 0:26:08 3:19:12 12 0:02:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:06:50 11 0:01:02 0:00:03 0:13:53 0:02:41 1 0:00:01 0:40:17 0:00:00 5 0:00:00 11:27:43 1

35 ELS MINUSPLEJICS AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:00:11 25 0:35:58 2:25:10 13 0:00:49 0:00:00 4:43:26 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

36 CASPORROS DE LA PEDRERA II AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:59:42 25 0:33:43 2:23:25 13 0:01:18 0:18:37 3:46:31 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

37 LKT RAIDERS AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:59:57 25 0:24:24 2:38:09 13 0:01:03 0:00:24 4:21:52 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

38 M'AFISIO XERICA AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:47:47 21 0:36:47 2:45:48 13 0:01:22 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:49:09 7 0:11:45 0:00:06 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

39 ... DE PERDIDOS AL RIO AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:51:09 20 0:38:18 0:05:04 13 0:00:48 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:51:57 6 0:09:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

40 RAID ANTIMOSKITOS AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:53:11 20 0:35:25 2:58:11 12 0:02:14 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:55:25 7 0:05:31 0:00:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 1

41 BICHOS AV.MAS 10:07:00 14:23:37 28:16:37 11 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 4:16:37 11

42 "+MONTAÑA" AV.MAS 10:07:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 1
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1 TJALVE SISTERS AV.FEM 10:07:00 2:18:16 16:03:07 57 0:23:19 2:21:58 13 0:04:45 0:23:36 4:03:58 15 0:03:45 1:47:29 12 0:03:21 0:00:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 5:37:19 17 0:00:00 1:13:34 1

2 MAGERIT DA+ AV.FEM 10:07:00 4:30:00 18:02:23 41 0:35:52 2:59:44 12 0:00:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:20:46 11 0:20:02 0:00:03 0:06:34 1:16:17 6 0:00:03 0:20:36 0:00:00 11 0:00:00 10:01:57 1

3 ELECTR-O-PERRAS AV.FEM 10:07:00 1:16:14 14:52:03 29 0:38:46 0:05:00 12 0:00:33 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:30:24 11 0:16:35 0:00:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 5 0:00:00 11:20:42 1



PARCIALES ETAPA1 AVENTURA MIXTO
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1

GALLAECIA AVENTURA

SOMOZAS EXTREME 2011 AV.MIX 10:07:00 1:37:19 15:24:43 71 0:21:39 1:52:29 13 0:00:26 0:05:53 2:44:37 15 0:03:33 1:53:05 10 0:05:04 0:00:03 0:06:40 1:12:53 6 0:00:03 0:11:26 3:23:36 17 0:04:44 3:18:32 11

2 ASTUR EXTEM LOS MARTINEZ AV.MIX 10:07:00 4:08:54 17:59:06 71 0:25:44 2:16:21 13 0:00:48 0:09:05 3:03:36 15 0:09:37 1:52:44 12 0:01:56 0:00:01 0:07:20 1:09:26 6 0:00:03 0:24:16 4:37:03 17 0:26:39 3:14:27 9

3 MisJueves - CxM AV.MIX 10:07:00 2:53:13 16:27:02 68 0:37:13 2:07:31 13 0:00:50 0:09:53 3:34:06 15 0:09:46 1:40:22 12 0:02:39 0:00:02 0:14:13 0:01:45 1 0:15:40 0:24:02 4:42:02 17 0:21:29 2:05:29 11

4 FUNBOX CLASSICS AV.MIX 10:07:00 1:51:00 15:41:59 43 0:21:48 2:44:57 13 0:01:30 0:09:06 3:46:06 11 0:14:44 0:00:29 10 0:00:30 0:00:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 8:22:48 10

5 SINDROME WEST-TRIPUÇOL AV.MIX 10:07:00 2:27:58 16:11:44 41 0:42:39 2:57:05 13 0:02:08 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 2:08:12 11 0:06:59 0:00:02 0:08:06 1:28:05 6 0:00:05 0:21:23 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 8:17:00 11

6 FERJALABRE AV.MIX 10:07:00 4:27:55 18:03:51 36 0:44:42 2:24:07 13 0:00:31 0:00:39 0:00:00 8 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:01:58 1 0:16:33 0:23:17 4:07:07 9 0:28:41 9:36:16 5


